
MEN’S 140.0 RESULTS

Men’s 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 138.0 260.0 0

2 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 139.0 235.0 0

3 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 139.8 220.0 0

4 Carter Springob Goddard High School 139.2 205.0 0

5 Brody Williamson Mill Valley High School 136.7 200.0 0

6 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 138.0 195.0 0

7 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 190.0 0

8 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 132.8 175.0 0

9 Brayson Sestrich Piper High School 134.0 165.0 0

10 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.0 165.0 0

11 Conner Johnson Piper High School 139.5 165.0 0

12 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 138.4 160.0 0

13 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 139.6 160.0 0

14 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.0 155.0 0

15 Josiah Nowak Maize South High School 134.0 150.0 0

16 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.0 150.0 0

17 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.8 145.0 0

18 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 139.8 140.0 0

19 Jacob Paulsen Piper High School 134.0 135.0 0

20 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 135.4 135.0 0

21 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 133.6 130.0 0

22 Dan Phimmachanh Turner High School 136.0 125.0 0

23 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 134.8 115.0 0

24 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 140.0 100.0 0

25 Chance Smith Eisenhower high school 135.0 95.0 0



Men’s 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 138.0 420.0 0

2 Carter Springob Goddard High School 139.2 295.0 0

3 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 139.8 285.0 0

4 Conner Johnson Piper High School 139.5 280.0 0

5 Brayson Sestrich Piper High School 134.0 265.0 0

6 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.0 260.0 0

7 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 138.0 260.0 0

8 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 260.0 0

9 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 139.0 255.0 0

10 Brody Williamson Mill Valley High School 136.7 250.0 0

11 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 138.4 250.0 0

12 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 139.8 250.0 0

13 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 139.6 245.0 0

14 Josiah Nowak Maize South High School 134.0 240.0 0

15 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.0 240.0 0

16 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 132.8 235.0 0

17 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.0 235.0 0

18 Jacob Paulsen Piper High School 134.0 230.0 0

19 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.8 215.0 0

20 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 135.4 205.0 0

21 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 133.6 195.0 0

22 Chance Smith Eisenhower high school 135.0 185.0 0

23 Dan Phimmachanh Turner High School 136.0 185.0 0

24 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 140.0 170.0 0

25 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 134.8 0 0

Men’s 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 138.0 250.0 0

2 Carter Springob Goddard High School 139.2 190.0 0

3 Brody Williamson Mill Valley High School 136.7 175.0 0

4 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 139.0 175.0 0

5 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 139.8 175.0 0

6 Brayson Sestrich Piper High School 134.0 165.0 0

7 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.0 165.0 0

8 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 138.0 165.0 0

9 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 139.8 165.0 0

10 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.8 160.0 0

11 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 139.6 160.0 0

12 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 132.8 155.0 0

13 Josiah Nowak Maize South High School 134.0 155.0 0

14 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 138.4 155.0 0

15 Conner Johnson Piper High School 139.5 155.0 0

16 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 155.0 0

17 Jacob Paulsen Piper High School 134.0 145.0 0

18 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 135.4 145.0 0

19 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.0 135.0 0

20 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.0 135.0 0

21 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 133.6 125.0 0

22 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 134.8 125.0 0

23 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 140.0 120.0 0

24 Chance Smith Eisenhower high school 135.0 115.0 0

25 Dan Phimmachanh Turner High School 136.0 100.0 0

Men’s 140.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 138.0 930.0 10

2 Carter Springob Goddard High School 139.2 690.0 8

3 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 139.8 680.0 6

4 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 139.0 665.0 4

5 Brody Williamson Mill Valley High School 136.7 625.0 2

6 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 138.0 620.0 1

7 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 605.0 0

8 Conner Johnson Piper High School 139.5 600.0 0

9 Brayson Sestrich Piper High School 134.0 595.0 0

10 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.0 590.0 0

11 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 132.8 565.0 0

12 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 138.4 565.0 0

13 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 139.6 565.0 0

14 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 139.8 555.0 0

15 Josiah Nowak Maize South High School 134.0 545.0 0

16 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 138.0 530.0 0

17 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.0 520.0 0

18 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.8 520.0 0

19 Jacob Paulsen Piper High School 134.0 510.0 0

20 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 135.4 485.0 0

21 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 133.6 450.0 0

22 Dan Phimmachanh Turner High School 136.0 410.0 0

23 Chance Smith Eisenhower high school 135.0 395.0 0

24 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 140.0 390.0 0

25 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 134.8 240.0 0


